

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.18754 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>PK,J</u> Learned Government Pleader submits that subject matter pertains to Right to Information Act, 2005. Therefore , Registry is directed to post this matter before appropriate, Bench having roster.. B/o	