

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18754 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.07.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Syed Mohammed, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. Notice before admission. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice upon the respondent Nos.3 to 8 by SPAD and file proof of service of notice upon the respondent Nos.3 to 8 into the Registry by the next date of hearing. List on 14.07.2026. <u>SN, J</u> Lpd	